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                                      RESULT FOR BID R-102186 
 

THE AUTHORITY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO PURCHASE ITEM # 1 AND/OR ITEM # 2.  

 

ITEM QUAN UNIT 

OF 

MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 

PRICE 

EXTENDED 

BID PRICE 

1 

 

 

    15 Each 

 

 

 

 

   SOLAR POWERED MESSAGE BOARDS, 

                      WITH GPS, AS PER 

           ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS. 

$19,995.00 

 

 

$299,925.00 

 

2 

 

 

     5 Each 

 

 

 

 

   SOLAR POWERED MESSAGE BOARDS, 

    WITH GPS, RADAR AND CAMERA, AS 

       PER ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS. 
 

$37,550.00 

 

 

$187,750.00 

 

 

                  TOTAL BID PRICE  -  $ _$487,675____ 
 

 


